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Amazing art from our grade 3 students!More
inside!

Dear Parents and the TCIS Community,

MOE Student Tracking Link for thisWeek
Please fill out this week’sMOE Student Tracking form
today. It is very important that theMOE Student Tracking
Form is filled out eachMonday.

MOE Student Tracking

WASC Student Representatives
A big “Thank you!” to grade 4 students Im-Aim and
Garwin for sharing their experiences as TCIS students
with theWASC visiting team last week. TheWASC
members were very impressedwith how articulate they
were and howwell they presented themselves. Great
job! I am proud of you!

Im-Aim Garwin

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfAJK5QUxC7ybNuZXfrzn25kRwYo_BaxA70J_w3s5nVqNHY6A/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628


● Revised Calendar
● Mr. Alex’s Corner
● Artwork fromGrade 3-4
● PK2 class withMs.Kathy
● PK3A class withMs.Bell
● PK3B class withMs.Esther
● KGA class withMs.Nilar
● KGB class withMs.Carie

● Grade 2 class withMs.Emma
● Grade 4 class withMs.Cameron
● Thai Online classes with Kru Fai
● Gr.2 Chinese class withMs.Yi-Ling
● Chinese class withMr.Ju-Hung
● Chinese class with Dr.Kevin
● ASEP
● TCIS Season 3 Sports Practice Schedule

Dr. James Email: james.cooke@tcis.ac.th

Important Dates:

May 26 - Visakha Bucha Day (no school)
June 3 - Queen's Birthday - School Closed

June 4 - End of the Year (Grades 1 - 4) - Dismissal at 11:30am
June 22nd - ECE End of Year - Dismissal at 11:30am

Map Testing Dates
MAPTesting has been postponed.Wewill update youwhen new dates are determined.

Mr. Alex’s Corner

Class 1Bworking on their 360 degree jumps.

Hello Parents,

We continue to have great weeks of online learning. As we
approach the end of the school year wemust continue to work
toward achieving academic excellence. If you or your child
need extra support during this time please reach out to your
homeroom teacher or myself so that we can figure out the best
way to give you support.

In PE class this weekwe are reaching the end of our gymnastics
unit. Our students will be putting together all the rolls, jumps,
and balances we have learned to create their own gymnastic
routines.

In SELwe have been talking about happiness. Ask your
students about the places and objects that make them happen.
This weekwewill be talking about the people in our lives that
make us happy.

As always if you need anything please reach out tome at
alexander@tcis.ac.th

mailto:james.cooke@tcis.ac.th


Artwork fromGrades 3 - 4
G.3-4 Art. This week students created the oil pastel painting "Starry Night” inspired by Vincent Vangogh.





PK2 class withMs.Kathy



PK3 class withMs.Bell
PK3withMs. Belle made a beautiful butterflymadewith their own hands. This craft is so fun! It helped us develop our
creativity and improved our finemotor skills.



PK3B class withMs.Esther
PK3B had fun building a tower with recycledmaterials!



KGA class withMs.Nilar
KGA students worked on zoomwhite board to learn about the difference between AM and PM .They also
worked on different ways to solve real life scenarios.



KGA class withMs.Carie
KGB STEMCHALLENGE is to build a Paper Tower that is stable enough to remain standing up to 20 counts.



Grade 2 class withMs.Emma



Gr.4 class withMs.Cameron
This week, our 4th grademath class has started a chapter on two-dimensional figures. Pictured, wewere working on
a lesson learning about parallel and perpendicular lines. Students pointed out that our Zoom boxes had both those
lines!



Thai Online classes with Kru Fai
Grade 3 embarked on a visual field trip that will guide them through the ASEANCultural Center. Students will learn
about the ASEAN family and the 10member countries including Thailand.
Grade 1 embarked on a visual field trip that will guide them through the ChildrenMuseum. Themuseum has different
sections for different occupations such as being a doctor, policeman, chef, etc. for students to discover themselves.
There is also a dinosaur section for students to have fun and learnmore about dinosaurs. I hope to take the students
to themuseum one day.
Students learnt about Thai pronouns and had fun conducting a lucky draw to decide which friends to send a postcard
to. Students have to write their postcard by using asmany pronouns as they can. They will also get to decorate and
design their own postcards. Then, send it to their friend’s house through the post office. It was a fun and
knowledgeable experience for the Grade 3 students.
The PK4 students finally reached the final alphabet, ฮ (owl)! Students practiced writing the letter and then got to
create an owl mask for themselves to wear. Then, they had to channel their inner owl andwear themask. They had a
lot of fun.





Gr.2 Chinese class withMs.Yi-Ling



Chinese class withMr.Ju-Hung
Mr. Ju-Hung and 2CFT class play Quizlet Live Game together.



Chinese class with Dr.Kevin
Chinese learning activities of the bingo game, role-play, and creating stories.











TCIS Season 3 Sports Practice Schedule



CanteenMenu



Our Wonderful Early Years and Elementary School Team
Staff Contact List

Teacher
Name

Teacher Photo Assignment Room Email Address

Kru Rung

Thai School
Director HS Office rung@tcis.ac.th

Dr. James Early Years and
Elementary
Principal

ES Office james.cooke@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Mint ES School
Secretary

ES Office Sirada@tcis.ac.th

mailto:rung@tcis.ac.th


Mr. Tony Chinese HOD HS Office tony@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Ted Curriculum
Coordinator 5-51 ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Kathy PK2 PK2 Room kathy@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Belle PK3A (English) 1-15 grace@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Esther PK3B (Chinese) 1-16 esther.lin@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Rajinee PK4A (English) 1-14 rajinee@tcis.ac.th

mailto:tony@tcis.ac.th
mailto:ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th


Dr. Jessica PK4B (Chinese) 1-13 jessica.hsu@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Nilar KGA 1-12 nilar@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Carie KGB 1-11 carie@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Juanita 1A 1-23 juanita@tcis.ac.th

Ms Erin 1B 1-24 erin@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Emma 2A 1-22 emma@tcis.ac.th



Mr. Greg 2B 1-21 gregory@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Andrew 3A (B) Language
Arts & Social
Studies

1-32 andrew.brenzel@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Joy 3B (A) Math and
Science

1-33 kathleenjoyp@tcis.ac.th

Ms.
Cameron

4A (B) Math and
Science

1-44 cameron@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Mansel 4B (A) Language
Arts & Social
Studies

1-43 mansel@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Alex PE (PK2-4)
Counselor

Mac Mini
Lab, 4310

alexander@tcis.ac.th



Ms. Cream Art (PK2-6) 1-37 cream@tcis.ac.th

Ms.
Rebekah

Music (PK2-6) 1-27 rebekah@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Pat Thai 128 vitchuda@tcis.ac.th

Ms.
NongSong

Thai 1-31 nongsong@tcis.ac.th

Kru Fai Thai 1-35 chalita@tcis.ac.th

Kru Yim Thai 4311 Kornvida@tcis.ac.th



Dr. Kevin Chinese 1-25 kevin.chen@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Lynn Chinese 1-29 lynn.fang@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Frankie Chinese 1-45 frankie@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Yang Chinese Substitute 1-36A yangwei-chi@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Ju-Hung Chinese 1-34 hsiehju-hung@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Yi-Ling Chinese 1-41A yiling@tcis.ac.th



Ms. Tang Chinese
(PK2 only)

PK2 Room tang@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Gigi EAL/ Librarian Library gerardine@tcis.ac.th jess

Ms.Key
Kenatta

PK2 TA 110 kenatta@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Sai
Sawitree

PK2 TA 110 sawitree@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Jang
Wanwisa

PK3A TA 115 wanwarangj@gmail.com



Ms.Memei
Patchaya

PK3A TA 115 patchaya@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Zom
Sarunthorn

PK3B TA 116 sarunthorn@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Pink
Onpimon

PK3B TA 116 onpimon@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Chan
Chantima

PK4A TA 122 Jan@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Sorn
Buasorn

PK4B TA 113
Sorn@tcis.ac.th



Ms.Toon
Thanawan

KGA TA 112
thanawan@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Eye
Chompunuch

KGB TA 111
chompunuch@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Aoh
Lusawad

Gr.1A TA 124 aoh@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Oil
Sudarak

Gr.1B TA 123 Sudarak@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Aim
Songphorn

Gr.2A TA 122 Songphorn@tcis.ac.th



Ms.New
Sirorat

Gr.2B TA 121 sirorat@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Ben
Benjamat

Science TA 335 benjamat@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Rod
Thananya

Art TA 137 thananya@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Print
Prempeeda

PE TA PE Room prempeeda@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Mew
Narinrat

Thai TA Thai Room
narinrat@tcis.ac.th



Ms.Sopa Librarian TA Library
sopa@tcis.ac.th

Elementary School News #30

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Tp4ywvAFHRRQTx2K7FlARZcqWcGVQXxkVQEVzlj5jhs/edit?usp=sharing

